MD19 Special Convention
2023/2024 District Officer Elections
Districts L, I, O, N and S
8:00 a.m. December 1, 2022 through 5:00 p.m. December 3, 2022

Contact any of the following Lions if you are having trouble voting or if you need

assistance with the Election:

ED Peter Anderson
PCC Al Hedstrom
PDG Grace Hwo
PCC John Kirry
IPCC John Moralek
PCC J. D. Nellor
VCC Steve Noble

PDG Brien Patton

Work Phone

360-733-4911

360-816-2241

360-942-2427

Cell Phone

360-450-8272

360-621-8713

604-613-3838

253-225-1824

604-230-4244

360-513-7035

509-949-8864

360-581-5220

Home Phone

253-265-1466

360-538-2825



